Page 1/13
Torque
KiTorq system
Torque measuring flange
45
52
A
_0

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Order example:
Type 4552A500S10N1LNKA1
Type: 4552A,
Torque sensor with measuring range:
Nominal torque 500 N∙m: 500,
KiTorq stator evaluation unit: S10,
Speed option: N1,
Speed range Low speed: L,
Torque accuracy Standard accuracy: N,
Calibration WKS1 Dual range: KA1
Ordering Key
� Type 4552A
Nominal torque in N·m
50 050
100 100
200 200
500 500
1,000 1K0
2,000 2K0
3,000 3K0
5,000 5K0
10,000* 10K
* Option D51, D52, D81, D82 not available
Stator
Only rotor S00
KiTorq stator S10
KiTorq stator PROFINET S2A
KiTorq stator PROFIBUS S2B
KiTorq stator CANopen S2C
KiTorq stator EhterCAT S2D
KiTorq stator EtherNet/IP S2E
Speed / Angle
1x 60 pulses per rev. N1
2x 128 pulses per rev. + Z-Impuls N2
up to 2x 8,192 pulse + Z-Impuls N3
Speed range
Low speed L
High speed H
Torque accuracy
Standard accuracy N
Calibration
WKS1 - single range KA0
WKS1 - dual range 1:10 KA1
WKS1 - dual range 1:5 KA2
WKS2 - single range WA0
WKS2 - dual range 1:10 WA1
WKS2 - dual range 1:5 WA2
DAkkS single range 5 measuring points DK5
DAkkS dual range 8 measuring points DK8